## LOGAN JEFFORD

## CONTACT INFORMATION

loganjefford@gmail.com

1ST ASSISTANT PICTURE EDITOR AB - ALBERTA DISTRICT COUNCIL

## **DGC Credits**

These credits are for work under a DGC contract only

HEARTLAND - SEASON 16 TV Series 2022, 1st Assistant Picture Editor

HEARTLAND - SEASON 17 TV Series 2023, 1st Assistant Picture Editor

LEFT BEHIND Feature 2021, Assistant Picture Editor

HEARTLAND SEASON 15 Series 2021, Assistant Picture Editor

HEARTLAND SEASON 14 TV Series 2020, Assistant Picture Editor